A  C  C  U  R  A  C  Y Q  U  A  L  I  T  Y P  E  R  F  O  R  M  A  N  C  E
Features
y
Flow Computer
Model 405
Large LCD display
y
 Operates from 12-28V dc or

Terminals specific to each model
405S
Ordering Information
When specifying please indicate model(s) required using the following method.
405 D . 1 0 E 0
Basic Model
Type of Input
Analog Input  - A
Pulse Input  - B
Pulse or frequency input
with signal conditioner  - D
Liquid temperature
compensation (4-20mA)   -  LA
Liquid temperature
compensation (RTD)  - LR
Quadrature pulse input  - Q
Addition/Subtraction
of two flows  - S
Special Options
0  -  No Option
B  -  Backlighting
C  -  Conformal Coating
Power Supply
E  -  220-240V ac
A  -  110-120V ac
D  -  12-28V dc
J  -  100V ac
Output Options
0  -  No options
1  -  Isolated 4-20mA output
2  -  RS232/422/485
3  -  High/Low alarms
4  -  4-20mA and alarms
5  -  RS232/422/485 and alarms
Mounting Options
1  -  Panel mount
N  -  Field mount enclosure
3  -  Explosionproof enclosure (CENELEC)
Distributed by: